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1 Inch Reclaimed  Designed by Jasper Morrison 

Jasper Morrison designed 1 Inch Reclaimed to 
be a timeless, sustainable, and durable one-piece 
stackable side chair. Made with 90% industrial waste 
material consisting of 88% waste polypropylene and 
2% waste wood fiber. Ideal for social spaces both 
indoors and out. 

Features
•	 Side chair stacks 10 high
•	 Suitable for indoor and outdoor use 
•	 Collection also includes 1 Inch, 1 Inch All 

Aluminum, and 1 Inch Tables

Certifications
•	 Meets ANSI/BIFMA X5.1 Standard for  

Office Seating
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Stacking Side Chair

1 Inch Reclaimed  Designed by Jasper Morrison 

Finishes/Upholstery

Frame Trim
Blue
Bordeaux
Brown
Dark Grey
Green
Light Grey
Orange
Sand

31.1"

20.9"

18"

20.6"


